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H0 371/3 fT13 s/ 2020 

ATYE5T Yi HeAT 3416/12-1 7RIT fR 04.05.2020

HEIG, 

4(1)/XVIUT-05-19(II)XVIIl&UT-05-04(B)XVII/CE-URRDA/2019-20 Date 09/12/2019 Ho 3ROTto fdoreao 

AHTUrRgs,ioftofto, 
tog-ouitoyEHOTTEO, DICTHT 

Hi /2020 4H.. 
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D MAN fAHHurare, aioAofeo, 
toymoutoyaOTO, TTRÍT 

L5 S-2e2a 



3416/12 i 7YAT fic T.2020 

, TGYt 

HBTE4 

HT (T 23.325 fto) ATET ¥HvEBTR A iO 08 /Zriltt. /06/172/2016/2457 
fRo 4.02./2020 fafear haa dI rmr urT ur 3eETIRÅ ETRT Ro 01.05.2020 T 

1.1375 o 
(2). ftfa HaH 
3. HT 

3.8025 O 

9.000080 

- 13.9400 o 

fAC 02.05.2020 an ve HarN ERT AT WhatsApp HTEZTH Aafu 
DT a3fAufATT Video clips faHTT TaT7 R fe TI 3Tya FisTTIe 
v77 Video clips 3Tu WhatsApp aHIET d f IT RET I 

316 1211 

1. 37 ET5, T T, GFRTevE, VTI 
2 foroTeRT, TEXIgI 



HT 
34 7CT, BTTH, fi, H2020 

TRIReUS, TEYI 

faya 
TY TT fÈO 2.5.2020 

1. t�O 1.5.2020 9TR 61 AierT T TATI T et 
T.iL.RH,aTE. 3Tta AHUTE aTei-uTa HeY HTT (T 23.325 fto) T 
eru fuT 
08 T/HT T. /06/172/2016/2457 o 4.02.2020 fafeaq za aI AHjUTET 

HT HIR HO0 

(1). 37TRf&TT 1.1375 o 

3.8025 o 
9.0000 8oo 3). T7 

13.94000 

2. WhatsApp Video clips FT7 T YTE FrE q7 ercar urR 

30-40 o, 5 r Y I 3RT U ¥H HO 2/ 2020-21 
feo 27.04.2020 I Video clips H Re ET T R T3T YT H16 I 

Video clip 7HRaT ga TATT T aiiteTy HI5T U7 (Free grants) 
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X-3-20/11285)/2D16 

t 2020 

aTHT-3 

BRT fayz5 ATY UA 
TA-2078/FP/UK/ROAD/16879/2015, 

Ac5 13 YGNT, 2020 

He08aT/ 0FiHotio /06/172/2016/ 2457, t 04.02.2020 NT Tut fafEaq FiegtT TET 

1. . 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

C. 

7 

8. 

. 

Verge R Strip Plantation fbI TI TT 10 T9 TC5 TH5T 7-TETT fyT GNT 

fa TTI a u eTYRI a5T(ad-hoc CAMPA) TTY veriTRa fuT GTIT 



GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
MINISTRY OF ENVIR ONMENT,FOREST & 

CLIMATE CHANGE 

REGIONAL OFFICE (NORTH CENTRAL u tar (3m7- ta) 
25 is, REVRT-248001 

ZONE) 

25 SUBHASH ROAD, DEHRADUN-248001 
YHT: 0135-2650809 PHONE-0135-2650809 

t -0135-2653010 FAX-0135-2653010 

- moef.ddn@gov.in Email-moef.ddn@gov.in 

y7 io 08/ZOFitOtto /06/172/2016/24 5+ : o/ 02/2020 

3rTRTRE MTH. 

HT RI, TEVTGT| 

1531/FP/UK/Road/16879/2015, EVTT RT 21.12.2019 

TIT faT T7 3I Hfta, v rs IT, TiT 907/x-4-16/1(285)/2016 T 06.09.2016 

BTTI 



0/2020 

1704/242017-9 (PMS-353978) R 25 3ya, 2018 gRI F 23.150 fA. AT g 

F0 08/tiote 6/172/ 2018/yuoho 7122.-4 a 12.10.2017 

O006172/201n6/2457 1- 04.02.2020 ETNI HIT 34RiaET Katnlt g qa 

OiO 1436 115 64 HI 2013 T 279 O Hae urH1UyrtrI 
2a21 NI 12154 CIrCRAu q g 2844.75 AE HT 37e 

2/egi IVURROAI 
77,52 1539.32 

1294 50 

15.68 164.64 

299845 

4RTg0 2 

Sconned witli CamScanner 
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Sconed witli CoinScanier 
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